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SETXFFL

Nederland Gold Division

TEAM w
Honey Badger 11
Bootleggers 11
Door Mat
Sweetness
Buzzard Bait
Orange Bloods
Macc's Dogs
Beauxdacious

A OO O O N
© 00 0 00 N W wIr-

=
o

Nederland White Division

TEAM w
NightStalkers 12
Stolen Brady 10
Rockanoos
Repeat Offenders
Brooks Was Here
Commando
Claymores

Easy Money
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ENGlobal Division

TEAM w
Cajun 10
Schlitz N Gigglez 10
Razorback Slayer
ShepDiggity
Amish Electricians
Window Lickers
The Tribe

Swamp Donkeys
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Nederland Black Division

TEAM

What's his 40?

High Five

Bum's Son the Savior
Vandalay Industries
Everett

Shawshank Redemption
Norvember Rain

Barron Holds Me Close
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North Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.786 1580
0 0.786 1542
0 0.500 1383
0 0.429 1478
0 0.429 1393
0 0.429 1349
0 0.357 1407
0 0.286 1415

West Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.857 1523
0 0.714 1540
0 0.643 1446
0 0.429 1465
0 0.429 1346
0 0.357 1422
0 0.357 1306
0 0.214 1443

East Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.714 1510
0 0.714 1503
0 0.643 1516
0 0.500 1427
0 0.500 1325
0 0.357 1254
0 0.286 1336
0 0.286 1333

South Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.643 1471
0 0.643 1457
0 0.571 1454
0 0.571 1440
0 0.500 1539
0 0.429 1461
0 0.357 1425
0 0.286 1375

PA
1369
1312
1443
1529
1481
1432
1555
1426

PA
1321
1299
1470
1528
1429
1447
1497
1500

PA
1444
1326
1332
1338
1338
1352
1449
1625

PA
1441
1437
1407
1460
1416
1512
1463
1486
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DIVISION
11-3-0
0

11

DIVISION
12-2-0

10

DIVISION
10-4-0

10

DIVISION

9-5-0
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STREAK

Won 2
Won 6
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2

STREAK

Won 7
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 6

STREAK

Won 2
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 6

STREAK

Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost1
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Total Points
North Conference
TEAM PTS
Bootleggers 1814
Sweetness 1715
Honey Badger 1706
Orange Bloods 1652
Beauxdacious 1608
Buzzard Bait 1588
Door Mat 1531
Macc's Dogs 1443
West Conference
TEAM PTS
Stolen Brady 1794
NightStalkers 1733
Rockanoos 1733
Repeat Offenders 1716
Commando 1661
Brooks Was Here 1535
Easy Money 1527
Claymores 1470
East Conference
TEAM PTS
Razorback Slayer 1813
Schlitz N Gigglez 1810
Cajun 1717
ShepDiggity 1664
Amish Electricians 1559
Swamp Donkeys 1504
The Tribe 1486
Window Lickers 1431
South Conference
TEAM PTS
Everett 1765
Bum's Son the Savior 1719
High Five 1712
What's his 40? 1694
Shawshank Redemption 1686
Vandalay Industries 1670
Norvember Rain 1548
Barron Holds Me Close 1467
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