

SETXFFL

North Conference

Ne	der	land	Gold	Div	rision
176	JUEI	ıanıa	GUIG	D1 V	บอเบา

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Honey Badger	11	3	0	0.786	1580	1369	11 - 3 - 0	11 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Bootleggers	11	3	0	0.786	1542	1312	11 - 3 - 0	11 - 3 - 0	Won 6
Door Mat	7	7	0	0.500	1383	1443	7 - 7 - 0	7 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
Sweetness	6	8	0	0.429	1478	1529	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Buzzard Bait	6	8	0	0.429	1393	1481	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Orange Bloods	6	8	0	0.429	1349	1432	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 3
Macc's Dogs	5	9	0	0.357	1407	1555	5 - 9 - 0	5 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Beauxdacious	4	10	0	0.286	1415	1426	4 - 10 - 0	4 - 10 - 0	Won 2

West Conference

Nederland White Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
NightStalkers	12	2	0	0.857	1523	1321	12 - 2 - 0	12 - 2 - 0	Won 7
Stolen Brady	10	4	0	0.714	1540	1299	10 - 4 - 0	10 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Rockanoos	9	5	0	0.643	1446	1470	9 - 5 - 0	9 - 5 - 0	Won 3
Repeat Offenders	6	8	0	0.429	1465	1528	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 2
Brooks Was Here	6	8	0	0.429	1346	1429	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Won 2
Commando	5	9	0	0.357	1422	1447	5 - 9 - 0	5 - 9 - 0	Won 1
Claymores	5	9	0	0.357	1306	1497	5 - 9 - 0	5 - 9 - 0	Lost 1
Easy Money	3	11	0	0.214	1443	1500	3 - 11 - 0	3 - 11 - 0	Lost 6

East Conference

ENGlobal Division

TEAM	W	1	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Cajun	10)	4	0	0.714	1510	1444	10 - 4 - 0	10 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Schlitz N Giggl	ez 10)	4	0	0.714	1503	1326	10 - 4 - 0	10 - 4 - 0	Won 6
Razorback Slag	yer 9	9	5	0	0.643	1516	1332	9 - 5 - 0	9 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
ShepDiggity	7	7	7	0	0.500	1427	1338	7 - 7 - 0	7 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Amish Electrici	ans 7	7	7	0	0.500	1325	1338	7 - 7 - 0	7 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Window Lickers	s 5	5	9	0	0.357	1254	1352	5 - 9 - 0	5 - 9 - 0	Won 2
The Tribe	2	1	10	0	0.286	1336	1449	4 - 10 - 0	4 - 10 - 0	Lost 3
Swamp Donker	ys 4	1	10	0	0.286	1333	1625	4 - 10 - 0	4 - 10 - 0	Lost 6

South Conference

Nederland Black Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
What's his 40?	9	5	0	0.643	1471	1441	9 - 5 - 0	9 - 5 - 0	Won 1
High Five	9	5	0	0.643	1457	1437	9 - 5 - 0	9 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Bum's Son the Savior	8	6	0	0.571	1454	1407	8 - 6 - 0	8 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Vandalay Industries	8	6	0	0.571	1440	1460	8 - 6 - 0	8 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Everett	7	7	0	0.500	1539	1416	7 - 7 - 0	7 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Shawshank Redemption	6	8	0	0.429	1461	1512	6 - 8 - 0	6 - 8 - 0	Lost 4
Norvember Rain	5	9	0	0.357	1425	1463	5 - 9 - 0	5 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Barron Holds Me Close	4	10	0	0.286	1375	1486	4 - 10 - 0	4 - 10 - 0	Lost 1



Total Points

North Conference

TEAM	PTS
Bootleggers	1814
Sweetness	1715
Honey Badger	1706
Orange Bloods	1652
Beauxdacious	1608
Buzzard Bait	1588
Door Mat	1531
Macc's Dogs	1443

West Conference

TEAM	PTS
Stolen Brady	1794
NightStalkers	1733
Rockanoos	1733
Repeat Offenders	1716
Commando	1661
Brooks Was Here	1535
Easy Money	1527
Claymores	1470

East Conference

TEAM	PTS
Razorback Slayer	1813
Schlitz N Gigglez	1810
Cajun	1717
ShepDiggity	1664
Amish Electricians	1559
Swamp Donkeys	1504
The Tribe	1486
Window Lickers	1431

South Conference

TEAM	PTS
Everett	1765
Bum's Son the Savior	1719
High Five	1712
What's his 40?	1694
Shawshank Redemption	1686
Vandalay Industries	1670
Norvember Rain	1548
Barron Holds Me Close	1467